

HOUSE _____ **AMENDMENT NO.** _____

Offered By

_____**Silvey**_____ **38th**_____

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2012, page 1, Section 12.005, line 2, by
2 deleting "1,986,741 and inserting "1,820,241";

3
4 further amend said bill, page 2, Section 12.035, line 3, by deleting "9,283,912" and inserting
5 "9,273,562;

6
7 further amend said bill, page 5, Section 12.145, line 3, by deleting "6,518,762" and inserting
8 "6,484,866";

9
10 further amend said bill, page 5, Section 12.150, line 3, by deleting "1,847,089" and inserting
11 "1,836,413";

12
13 further amend said bill, page 7, Section 12.195, line 3, by deleting "12,700,678" and inserting
14 "12,602,304";

15
16 further amend said bill by adjusting the sections and bill totals accordingly.
17